
   2015  Dealers List   

      
1 Double J Stamps Jeff Fishman  Arlington Hts. IL 

2  Stephen T. Taylor stephenttaylor@aol.com Surbiton, Surrey UK 

3 Bardo Stamps Jim Bardo jfb7437@aol.com Buffalo Grove IL 

4  Telah Smith telah@telahsmith.com Ashland OH 

5  Rob Haeseler  Bellefonte PA 

6 Rasdales Kevin, Kim Kellerman info@rasdalestamps.com Westmont IL 

7  James Lee jim@jameslee.com Cary IL 

8 DIB  Enterprises Irv Bayer pdib@earthlink.net  Cleveland Hts. OH 

9 Haag and Haag Walter Haag stampman00@aol.com Loveland OH 

10  Bob Sazama bob@bobsazama.com The Villages FL 

11 Tom's Stamps Tom, Mary Ann Sivak tomsstamps@zoominternet.net Butler PA 

12 Bare Cove Dwight Wahr dwahr@comcast.net Hingham MA 

13 Excelsior Collection Bob Zatorski excelsiorcol@aol.com Scotch Plains NJ 

14  Elwyn Doubleday elwyn@elwyndoubleday.com Rindge NH 

15  George Enstrom  georgeenstrom@comcast.net Oregon IL 

16 Sterling Stamps Mark Vervaeke mark@sterlingstamps.com Brighton MI 

17  Kenneth Pitt pittpostalhisatory@gmail.com Catharpin VA 

18 Triple S Postal History Tom Gates/Bill Bean bbeano@ctcn.net Urbana OH 
19  Robert Borden  Fitzwilliam NH 
20 Odds and Ends Fred Gesser specialphreddy@gmail.com Thorndale PA 

21  Labron Harris labronharr@aol.com Glen Echo MD 

22  Ray Dean  Utica OH 

23  Richard Friedberg richard@friedbergstamps.com Meadville PA 

24 Global Philatelics John Wright vwr6712105@aol.com Vandalia OH 

25 Queen City Coin/Stamp Louise Chovinard  qccoinstamp@windstream.net LaFayette GA 

26  Frank Bachenheimer frankb@astampdealer4u.com Glenview IL 

27 C and D  Philatelics Charlie Hamilton chamil302@aol.com Ruby VA 

28  Terry Kurzinski tkurzinski2002@yahoo.com Cherry Valley IL 

29  David Grossblat  Phoenix AZ 

30 Fusco Auctions Paul Fusco pfusco@fuscoauctions.com Willoughby OH 

31  Ray Novak rnpvak6326@aol.com Strongsville OH 

32 Postalstationery Phil Stevens const@tds.net Alton NH 

33  Stanley Piller stmpdlr@aol.com Walnut Creek CA 

34  Eric Jackson eric@revenuer.com Leesport PA 

35  Brian Engler brenglers@enter.net Lehigh Valley PA 

36  Jim Taff  Sacramento CA 

37 D M S Collectibles David Stauffer d.stauffer@frontier.com Bloomington IL 

38  Adrian  van  Leeuwen  Columbus OH 

39  Doug Weisz weiszcovers@yahoo.com McMurray PA 

40 Britannia Enterprises Mike Mead michael.e.mead@verizon.net Orleans MA 

41  Mark Reasoner reasonerstamps@yahoo.com Columbus OH 

42  Bill Hatton billhatton5745@gmail.com Piqua OH 

43 Carolina Stamp and Coin Tony Crumbley tcrumbley2@bellsouth.net Charlotte NC 

44  Wayne Gehret wrgstamp@ptd.net Ephrata PA 

45  Dave, Joni Allego dallego@neo.rr.com Salem OH 

46 Roy's Stamps Roy Houtby roystamp@cogeco.ca St Catharines Ont. 

47 Mountainside Tom Jacks tjacks@verizon.net Mountainside NJ 

48 AAA Stamp and Coin Marc Achterhof aaastamp@comcast.net Lansing MI 

49  George McGowan geolotus2003@nycap.rr.com E. Schodack NY 

50 Hilltop Stamps Rick Peterson hilltop@bright.net Wooster OH 
51 Classic Philatelist Warren Manning wjmanning760@yahoo.com Crossville TN 

52 Cover Connection John, Paula Leszak coverconnection@gmail.com Buffalo  NY 

53  Ralph Greenhut rgreenhut@mcxistamps.com Libertyville IL 
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54 Lincolnway David  Pool lincolnway@sssnet.com Massillon OH 

55 Boilermaker Stamp Rusty Shoaf rusty.shoaf@rshoaf.com Indianapolis IN 

56 Pack Rat Covers Jim  Smith  Oshtemo MI 

57  A - One Coverz Dave Wessely aonecoverz@oh.rr.com Elyria OH 

58 Village Stamp Brad Houser bradhouser@aol.com Zionsville IN 

59  Denny Peoples  Indianapolis IN 

60  Bob Baldridge  Plain City OH 
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